DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

Pre Ph.D. and M. Phil Course Work, 2016-2017

Date Day 10.00 am to 12 12.00 t0 2.00 pm | 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm
Noon
17/04/2017 | Monday Paper-I SRY Paper-II SAP Paper-I KBP
18/04/2017 | Tuesday Paper-II NSC Paper-II SSK Paper-I MML
19/04/2017 | Wednesday | Paper-1 VDJ Paper-II DKG Paper-1 KBP
20/04/2017 | Thursday Paper-II DKG Paper-11 MML Paper-I NBG
21/04/2017 | Friday Paper-I NBG Paper-1I NSC Paper-I SRY
22/04/2017 | Saturday Paper- II KBP Paper-1l RVG Paper-I NSC
23/04/2017 | Sunday Paper-1 SAP Paper- Il SRY Paper-I DKG
24/04/2017 | Monday Paper-II NSC Paper-11 VDJ Paper-I RVG
25/04/2017 | Tuesday Paper-I SRY Paper-11 VDJ Paper-1 MML
26/04/2017 | Wednesday | Paper- II NSC Paper-II SRY Paper-I RVG
27/04/2017 | Thursday Paper- I KBP Paper-II RVG Paper-I NBG
28/04/2017 | Friday Paper-Il RVG Paper-II NSC Paper-1 DKG
29/04/2017 | Saturday Paper-I NBG Paper-1I SAP Paper-1 NSC
30/04/2017 | Sunday Paper-II KBP Paper-1I SSK Paper-1 DKG
02/05/2017 | Tuesday Paper-1 SSK Paper-11 MML Paper-I DKG
03/05/2017 | Wednesday | Paper-I1 NSC Paper-1I DKG Paper-l RVG
04/05/2017 | Thursday Paper-1 SSK Paper-1I SAP Paper-1 NSC
05/05/2017 | Friday Paper-11 VDJ Paper-II SSK Paper-I SRY
06/05/2017 | Saturday Paper-I SSK Paper-11 MML Paper-1 DKG
07/05/2017 | Sunday Paper-II VDJ Paper-II SRY Paper-I SSK
08/05/2017 | Monday Paper- [ SRY Paper-I1I NSC Paper-1 DKG
09/05/2017 | Tuesday Paper-II SSK Paper-Il RVG Paper-1 VDJ
10/05/2017 | Wednesday | Paper-I NBG Paper-I1 SAP Paper-I1 VDJ
11/05/2017 | Thursday Paper-I11 KBP Paper-11 MML Paper-I SRY
12/05/2017 | Friday Paper-1 SSK Paper-11 DKG Paper-I NSC
13/05/2017 | Saturday Paper-11 VDJ Paper-1l RVG Paper-1 NBG
14/05/207 | Sunday Paper-I NBG Paper-11 MML Paper-1 KBP
15/05/2017 | Monday Paper-1I SAP Paper-1I DKG Paper-1 SSK
16/05/2017 | Tuesday Paper-I SRY Paper-1I NSC Paper-1 DKG
Paper-I1I (Special Paper)
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